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Bucyrus High School
BUCYRUS ELKS 156 HIGH SCHOOL CC INVITATIONAL - 8/31/2013

Event 1 Men 5k Run CC
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BUCYRUS FAIRGROUNDS
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Jacob Long
Brady Deaner
Clay Martin
Kevin McCaffrey
Dominic Solis
Garrett Miller
Wyatt Uresti
Kevin Jones
James Hubbard
Brad Bauer
Josh Irvin
Mitch Yake
Caleb Mosher
Juan Estrella
Jacob Hill
Cory Barnett
Kaden Moore
Luke Baker
Nate Rosengarten
Keaton Moore
Hobie Cotsamire
Kyle Shindeldecker
Corey Johnson
Jacob Beckner
Ben Amato

Seth Vipperman
Brayden Mahl
Sam VanVoorhis
John Brodman
Mark Pfeifer
Austin Strayer
Daren Gies
Andrew Stiver
Jacob Hord
Andre Myers
Spencer Hall
Caleb Tolento
Ben Davis

Matt McKenzie
Luke Waterman
Clay Long
Stone Wurm
Connor Behm
Nick Studer
Isaac Ritter
Samuel Robertson
Chris Stiver
Paul Holdcraft
Tyler Nason
Andrew Centa
John Eber

Cardington-Lincoln
Willard

Col. Crawford
Elyria Cath.
Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Cal. River Valley
Spa Highland
Spa Highland
Col. Crawford
Spa Highland
Cardington-Lincoln
Gilead Christian
Willard
Northmor
Willard

Willard

Lakota

St. Joseph C.C.
Willard

Bucyrus

Lucas

Col. Crawford
Plymouth

Elyria Cath.
Willard

Willard

Bucyrus

Calvert

Wynford

Willard
Plymouth
Northmor
Wynford

Upper Sandusky
Willard

Lakota

Elyria Cath.
Plymouth

Cal. River Valley
Col. Crawford
Buckeye Central
Calvert

Col. Crawford
Lakota

Buckeye Central
Northmor
Bucyrus

St. Joseph C.C.
St. Paul
Bucyrus
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Connor Pollard
Sam Reiter
Blake Preece
Jon Hoffman
Brandon Long
Ren Boehler
Ryder Steck
Josh Reese
Manny Danao
Isaih Johnson
Mason Derr
Eric Hillis
Wyatt Kisor
Isaac Boroff
Josh Rivers
Austin Campo
Donnie Brooks
Mike Queener
Matthew Steiner
Jacob James
Sam Provenzale
Caleb Smith
Alex Overy
Bryce Butler
David Mason
Cameron Wasson
Ethan Clewell
Michael Shupp
Lucas Wonder
Matt Hall
Jacob Linkous
Marcus Chapman
Nathaniel Redden
Justin Jones
Austin Hartz
Joey Williams
Ethan Stuckey
John Dowdell
Sam Shelt Palm
Brad Mohre
Alex Haynes
Mike Kuss
Tyler Barhorst
Kane Kent

Jake Myers
Dallas Crum
Lucas Caprara
Josh Queener
Devin Brant
A.J. White
Zach Dutro
Matt Queener
Clay Braden
Cody Taylor
Adam Oftering
Peter Keller
Nick Saxton
Christian Buchholz
Danny Bruce
Adam Smith
Brant Shank
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20:
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20:
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Lucas

St. Joseph C.C.
Monroeville

Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Calvert

Spa Highland
Plymouth

Elyria Cath.
Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky
Willard

Buckeye Central
Lucas

Cal. River Valley
Plymouth

Wynford
Cardington-Lincoln
Lakota

Plymouth

Elyria Cath.
Col. Crawford
Elyria Cath.
Bucyrus

Lakota

St. Joseph C.C.
Cal. River Valley
Wynford
Crestline
Wynford

Elyria Cath.

Spa Highland
Plymouth

Gilead Christian
Willard

Plymouth

Wynford

St. Paul

Calvert

Gilead Christian
St. Paul

St. Joseph C.C.
Elyria Cath.
Lucas

Elgin
Cardington-Lincoln
St. Paul
Cardington-Lincoln
Willard

Northmor

Calvert
Cardington-Lincoln
St. Paul
Crestline

Elyria Cath.
Buckeye Central
Elyria Cath.

Spa Highland
Gilead Christian
St. Joseph C.C.
Lakota
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50.
51.
59.
03.
04.
06.
06.
12.
.86
16.
17.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22.
22.
25.
26.
28.
28.
:33.
35.
39.
.03
42.
43,
46.
47.
49,
51.
52.
53.
59.
02.
02.
06.
08.
10.
13.
.03
14.
15.
15.
16.
19.
27.
27.
30.
31.
33.
34.
40.
43,
43,
47.
48.
52.
56.
58.
59.

12

41

14

39
59
28
33
49
00
88
22

65
03
87
93
35
54
36
82
48
11
02
98
72
17
72

06
26
o7
13
34
60
27
85
(“E]
17
64
30
68
49
13

51
16
90
97
82
10
32
38
83
59
08
27
13
84
76
56
42
71
27
86
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51

52
53
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60
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62
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64
65
66
67
68
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70
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145
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147
148
149
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151
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153
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Nic Switzer
Abay Suleimenov
Prescott Lillo
Grant Pfeifer
Jack Reed
Branden Carlson
Sam Plott

Sean Vasquez
Isaac Baker
Connor Prince
Carson Mengerink
Karsen Kenneth Kaple
Jared Gandelot
Kaleb Bickley
Will McKinney
Aaron Lust

Drew Shafer

Ian Mundy

Jim Smith

Jesse Matos
Brian Wonder
Tyler Drown
Nick Amato

Pete Jenkins
Michael Frank
Christopher Brown
Tyler Gahring
Sean Spayde
Kristopher Littlejohn
Adam Benner
Joel Adkins
Kyle Mattingly
Tim Matos

Jake Montgomery
Tyler Bowen
Eric Gray
Brennan Bare
Jesse Shearer
Jacob Herring
Luke Myers

Josh Kelbley
John Pfister
Wyatt Alt
Zachary Utley
Kyle Snodgrass
Andrew Joseph
Will Cecolli
Kevin Conroy
Ryan Martin
Kaden Wilson
Sterling Smith
Gerron Poston
Lucas Standley
Jeremy Basinski
Eli Randles
Noah McKinney
Levi Tracy
Nathaniel Garrett
Caleb White
Ethan Chapman
Paul Heydinger
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00.
o1.
02.
03.
04.
10.
13.
16.
.62
20.
23.
24.
33.
37.
43.
43.
49.
50.
57.
59.
10.
12.
12.
23.
25.
27.
32.
32.
34.
37.
39.
45.
45.
46.
49.
49.
56.
02.
03.
08.
08.
12.
13.
13.
27.
29.
32.
33.
40.
41.
44.
50.
52.
02.
02.
03.
04.
14.
26.
39.
46.

Lucas

St. Paul

Willard

Col. Crawford
Wynford

Willard

Upper Sandusky
St. Joseph C.C.
Lakota

Lucas

Upper Sandusky
Buckeye Central
Cardington-Lincoln
St. Joseph C.C.
Elyria Cath.
Ridgedale
Cardington-Lincoln
Upper Sandusky
Elyria Cath.

Spa Highland
Crestline

St. Joseph C.C.
Elyria Cath.

St. Paul

St. Paul

Elgin

Willard

Willard
Monroeville
Upper Sandusky
Spa Highland
Gilead Christian
Spa Highland
Cal. River Valley
Spa Highland
Gilead Christian
Upper Sandusky
Plymouth

Upper Sandusky
Elgin

St. Joseph C.C.
Northmor

Lucas

Elgin

St. Joseph C.C.
Ridgedale

St. Paul

Elgin

Crestline
Bucyrus

Willard

Willard

Gilead Christian
Elyria Cath.
Elgin

St. Paul

Upper Sandusky
Willard
Cardington-Lincoln
Northmor

Buckeye Central
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19

49
03
09
14
02
38
83
97

30
13
47
42
11
27
95
81
56
20
94
88
00
65
71
77
91
11
85
64
03
19
34
77
14
65
87
41
43
05
31
51
51
59
83
03
09
53
39
43
24
48
52
68
05
57
51
89
17
15
67
34

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120
121

122
123

124
125
126
127

128

129
130
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Brad Hess

Aaron Wheeler
Michael Hildebrand
Bailey Plumley
Evan Spencer
Rhett Kantzer
Jake Williams
Randy Porter
Dillon Drown
Nicholas Garrett
Michael Dent
Cole Brause

Luke Rinehart
David Redding
Nathan Weithman
Mike Adkins
Tyler Crease
Jacob Fintch
Calvin McDaniels
Paul Mowry

Chris Carrillo
Blaise Bloomfield
Andrew Kueterman
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Crestline

St. Paul
Bucyrus

Bucyrus

Elyria Cath.
Pleasant
Monroeville
Plymouth

St. Joseph C.C.
Willard

Lucas

Wynford

Spa Highland
Lucas

Wynford
Northmor
Pleasant

Cal. River Valley
Cal. River Valley
Lakota

St. Paul
Bucyrus

St. Paul

Team Scores

25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
33:
33:
34:

48.
52.
02.
04.
06.
06.
53.
05.
24
34.
37.
50.
00.
51.
01.
06.
22.
39.
1e.
55.
19.
59.
15.

21
87
92
11
36
78
o7
41

.25

95
74
63
08
76
67
80
86
52
82
76
00
00
00

131

132

133
134

10

11

Team

Willard

Total Time: 1:30:
Average: 18:

Col. Crawford

Total Time: 1:32:
Average: 18:

Spa Highland

Total Time: 1:34:
Average: 18:

Elyria Cath.

Total Time: 1:35:
Average: 19:

Bucyrus

Total Time: 1:36:
Average: 19:

Upper Sandusky

Total Time: 1:36:
Average: 19:

Plymouth

Total Time: 1:37:
Average: 19:

Lakota

Total Time: 1:38:
Average: 19:

Cardington-Lincoln

Total Time: 1:38
Average: 19

St. Joseph C.C.

Total Time: 1:39
Average: 19

Wynford

Total Time: 1:39
Average: 19

:13.
:38.

.55,
:59.

:50.
:58.

41.
32.

43.
56.

57.
11.

44.
21.

53.
22.

23.
28.

16.
39.

64
73

11
43

98
00

o7
62

03
61

45
29

85
77

70
14

23
05

117 3 106 23

161 8 9 11

190 4 25 36

202 21 28 46

209 5 6 34

211 24 31 37

233 18 35 43

258 1 12 65

275 19 47 51

277 30 33 64
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39

55

57

49

59

56

66

89

72

74

42

78

68

58

105

63

71

91

86

76

52

98

69

70

109

67

101

94

100

81

53

113

77

126

112

79

107

111

106

104
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12 Cal. River Valley

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Total Time: 1:42:
Average: 20:

Calvert

Total Time: 1:41:
Average: 20:

Northmor

Total Time: 1:42:
Average: 20:

Lucas

Total Time: 1:41:
Average: 20:

Buckeye Central

Total Time: 1:43:
Average: 20:

Gilead Christian

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

St. Paul

Total Time: 1:45:
Average: 21:

Crestline

Total Time: 1:56:
Average: 23:

Elgin

Total Time: 1:57:
Average: 23:

02.
24.

03.
12.

33.
30.

53.
22.

34.
42.

02.
12.

16.
03.

Q9.
13.

40.
32.

34
47

59
72

50
70

56
72

91
99

78
56

39
28

78
96

41
09

298

300

305

322

351

393

400

541

571

7

29

15

22

40

13

48

75

88

38

41

32

50

44

80

82

96

116
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62

54

45

61

60

84

85

114

120
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73 118 133 134

83

92

87

97

99

90

125

123

93

121

102

110

117

95

131

124

129

108

130

119

103

128

132

122

127

115
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